
FY19 Qtr 1 Appropriation

195,517$                       

1st QTR 

Allotment

APACHE 0.99250% 1,939                

COCHISE 1.89990% 3,715                

COCONINO 2.08670% 4,080                

GILA 0.99750% 1,950                

GRAHAM 0.70680% 1,382                

GREENLEE 0.17070% 334                   

LA PAZ 0.47900% 937                   

MARICOPA 60.25720% 117,813            

MOHAVE 3.34640% 6,543                

NAVAJO 1.74190% 3,406                

PIMA 13.50470% 26,404              

PINAL 6.44650% 12,604              

SANTA CRUZ 0.58790% 1,149                

YAVAPAI 3.93250% 7,689                

YUMA 2.84980% 5,572                

TOTAL

100.00000% 195,517            

AID TO COUNTY ATTORNEYS FUND  

FUND 2443  OBJECT 6811  FUNCTION 49100

COUNTY COMPOSITE INDEX FROM A.O.C.



FY19 Qtr 2 Appropriation

192,206$                  

2nd QTR 

Allotment

APACHE 0.99250% 1,906                

COCHISE 1.89990% 3,652                

COCONINO 2.08670% 4,011                

GILA 0.99750% 1,917                

GRAHAM 0.70680% 1,359                

GREENLEE 0.17070% 328                   

LA PAZ 0.47900% 921                   

MARICOPA 60.25720% 115,818            

MOHAVE 3.34640% 6,432                

NAVAJO 1.74190% 3,348                

PIMA 13.50470% 25,957              

PINAL 6.44650% 12,391              

SANTA CRUZ 0.58790% 1,130                

YAVAPAI 3.93250% 7,559                

YUMA 2.84980% 5,477                

TOTAL

100.00000% 192,206            

AID TO COUNTY ATTORNEYS FUND  

FUND 2443  OBJECT 6811  FUNCTION 49100

COUNTY COMPOSITE INDEX FROM A.O.C.



FY19 Qtr 3 Appropriation

167,194$                       

3rd QTR 

Allotment

APACHE 0.99250% 1,659                

COCHISE 1.89990% 3,177                

COCONINO 2.08670% 3,489                

GILA 0.99750% 1,668                

GRAHAM 0.70680% 1,182                

GREENLEE 0.17070% 285                   

LA PAZ 0.47900% 801                   

MARICOPA 60.25720% 100,746            

MOHAVE 3.34640% 5,595                

NAVAJO 1.74190% 2,912                

PIMA 13.50470% 22,579              

PINAL 6.44650% 10,778              

SANTA CRUZ 0.58790% 983                   

YAVAPAI 3.93250% 6,575                

YUMA 2.84980% 4,765                

TOTAL

100.00000% 167,194            

AID TO COUNTY ATTORNEYS FUND  

FUND 2443  OBJECT 6811  FUNCTION 49100

COUNTY COMPOSITE INDEX FROM A.O.C.
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